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Parsons Edward I, civ engr, r 2312 Mis-
sion

Parsons Edward T, salesman Sherwin-
Williams Co, r 118, 2d

Parsons Ella B Mrs, dressmkr, r 32 Elgin
Park

Parsons Emma G Mrs, r 934 Van Ness Av
Parsons Etta Miss, teacher Pub Schools,

r 1404 McAllister
Parsons Frederick D, factory mgr Judson

Mfg- Co, r 2526 California
Parsons George, carp, r 422 Post
Parsons George, ins agt, r 936 Van Ness

Av
Parsons George Mrs, lodgings, 936 Van

Ness Av
Parsons Grace Miss, nurse Cal Greneral

Hospital
Parsons Henry, jeweler, r 1410 Octavia
Parsons Henry B, r 571 Fell
Parsons I A, sec Lake County Hot

Springs Co, r Alameda
Parsons Isaac W, propr The Oregon, 220

Montgomery Av
Parsons J Allen, salesman, r 1839 Larkin
Parsons Jemima, widow, r 3334, 19th
Parsons John W, carp, r 32 Elgin Park
Parsons Martin B, conductor United RR,

r 2475 Post
Parsons Mary, widow, r 18, 14th
Parsons Mary J, widow, r 347 Minna
Parsons Mary J Mrs, r 4331, 23d
Parsons Oliver S, r 32 East St South
Parsons O R, conductor Geary St RR,

r 3161/2, 5th Av
Parsons Reginald H, asst mgr Gulf Bag

Co, r Berkeley
Parsons Riggs A, salesman, r 607 Post
Parsons Robert F, loan teller S F Savings

Union, r Mill Valley
Parsons S M, miner, r 126 Ellis
Parsons Theodore L, r 228 Noe
Parsons Theodore W, patternmkr, r 18,

14th
Parsons Thomas, janitor, r 62 Tehama
PABSONS THOMAS J, pres and mgr D«l

Monte Milling Co, r 1404 McAllister
Parsons Truman W, with Spohn-Patrick

Co, r Oakland
Parsons Ulysses S, gauger U S Internal

Revenue
Parsons Walter, gatekeeper, r 549 Valen-

cia
Parsons Walter, hackman, r 553 O'Farrell
Parsons Walter, weigher, r 65 Dorland
Parsons Wilbert A, teamster, r 105 Ash

Av
Parsons William C, mining, 330 Pine
Parsons William H, r 571 Fell
Parsson Peter, wagonmkr, 526, 6th, r 528,

6th
Partch Virgil P, insp U S Customs, r Oak-

land
Partee Fanny, widow, r 1317 Green
Partee Pfeiifer, porter, r 1317 Green
Partee Samuel, stableman, r 1317 Green
Partell William, oiler, r 14 Valencia
Partello Manuel, butcher, r 1610, 10th Av

South
Particelli Angelo, plating works, 620 Bry-

ant, r 565 Bryant
Particelli Emilio, lab, r 620 Bryant
Particelli Francisco, brass finisher, r 565

Bryant
Partida Manuel, mach, r 11 Virginia PI
Partington Alexander L, salesman, r 821

Polk
Partington Blanche Miss, dramatic critic

Call, r 1966 Eddy
Partington Edward H, coffee roaster, r

1966 Eddy
Partington Richard L, mgr Partington's

School of Illustration, r 1907' Oak
Partington Sarah A, widow, r 1966 Eddy
Partington's School of Illustration, R L

Partington mgr, 424 Pine
Partinique Giuseppe, fish, r 820a Green

mre Brick ) C«rnegie Brickl

Pressed Brick""""""•^''H
Jt n u \ 10th & Channel Sts.[

ji 6rr2 bOllH / Plione South 95 \

Partinscky J, yardman Santa Fe, r Oak-
land

Partland Edward, elk Oceanic SS Co
Partland James E, elk Emporium, r 124

Fulton
Partmann Frank, fireman, r 951 Folsom
Partmann Herman, r 951 Folsom
Partmann Herman Jr, teamster, r 951

Folsom
Partmann William B, bicycles, 247, 8th,

r 951 Folsom
Parton Samuel, lab, r 909 Kearny
Partridge Adelie, widow, r 4491/2, 4th
Partridge Allen R, mining engr, r 1430

Post
Partridge E J Mrs, r 820 Bush
Partridge Eunice, widow, r 1363 McAl-

lister
Partridge Francis F, bookkpr J Partridge,

r Menlo Park
Partridge George (George Partridge &

Co) r 3142, 21st
Partridge George & Co (George and J K

Partridge) oils, 123 California
Partridge Harry, agt Williams Patent

Crusher & Pulverizer Co, r 413 Jones
Partridge Harry, physician, 233 Geary,

r 2632 Howard
Partridge Harry B, elk Local Frgt S P

Co. r 1 Tiffany Av
Partridge Harry L, r 413 Jones
Partridge Helen E, widow, r 2632 Howard
Partridge J E, photographic supplies, 26

Montgomery, r 820 Bush
Partridge Jennie K Miss (George Part-

ridge & Co) r 3142, 21st

PARTRIDGE JOHN
importing, mfg and jobbing stationer,
paper dealer, printer, publisher, litho-
grapher, bookbinder and agt ABC and
other standard codes, 306 California,
and sec Geographical Society of the
Pacific, r San Bafael, Cal

PABTKISGE JOHN S, atty-at-law, 1001
and 1015 Claus Spreckels Bldg, r 2632
Howard

Partridge Karl C, Ry Postal elk, r 2632
Howard

Partridge Kate, widow, r 1051 Franklin
Partridge N E, elk Pac Hardware &

Steel Co, r 509 Ashbury
Partridge Newton, elk, r 1051 Franklin
Partridge O, ironwkr, r 301, 22d
C5^ Partridge. See Patridge and Pattridge
Paruch Fanny, widow, r 2402 Bush
Parvuk Adam. lab. r 52 Jessie
PASCAIi, DTTBEDAT &; CO (Eugene and

Edouard Dubedat) importers wines,
liquors and groceries. 222 California

Pascal Henry, elk, r 520 Baker
Pascal Louis, cook, r 131 Grove
Pascal George, emp S F Laundry
Pasch J, waiter Palace Hotel
Paschel Philip P. chief elk Chief Com-

missarv Dept of Cal. r 812 Bush
Pasehold Harry E, elk Ahrens, Pern &

Bullwinkel. r 622 Post
Pasehold John, electro plater, r 474 Jessie

PASCOE J. 0.
chronometer, watch and nautical in-

• strument maker, 305 Battery, tel Main
5907, r 310 Stelner
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